
River High School
2025 Track Schedule

Tuesday April 1 SMALL MEET 4-5pm JOHN MARSHALL

Saturday April 5 RELAYS 9-10am BELLAIRE

Tuesday April 8 WTTL 4:30-5pm TYLER

Friday April 11 PORTERFIELD 4-5pm ST. CLAIRSVILLE

Monday April 14 MOVL SHENANDOAH

Thursday April 17 INVITATIONAL 4-5pm JOHN MARSHALL

Saturday April 19 SHADYSIDE RELAYS BELLAIRE

Tuesday April 22 WTTL 4:30-5pm TYLER

Thursday April 24 GIRLS ONLY 4-5pm BELLAIRE

Monday April 28 OVAC 2:30-3:30p ST. CLAIRSVILLE

Saturday May 3 OVAC CHAMPIONSHIPS 10am ST. CLAIRSVILLE

Tuesday May 6 SMALL MEET 4-5pm JOHN MARSHALL

Monday May 19 DISTRICT NEW COMERSTOWN

Thursday May 22 DISTRICT NEW COMERSTOWN

Wednesday May 28 REGIONAL HEATH

Friday May 30 REGIONAL HEATH

Friday June 6 STATE COLUMBUS

Saturday June 7 STATE COLUMBUS


